- * · · .		ATC - 84305	
	42568	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE	Val hall a
	The undersigned trustee or su	ccessor trustee under that certain trust a G. WEATHERS	Vol. M84 Page 18312
g ^{ora}	executed and delivered by LARRY	G. WEATHERS	leed dated February 17, 1981
	June 1	81 <u></u>	as grantor and recorded on
	Klamath	at have shown	70
	County, C	Dregon, conveying real property situated	in said county day in a
			county aescribed as follows:
	Lot 17, Block 21, SPRAGUE RIVI	ER VALLEY ACRES, in the County c	
		in the County of	of Klamath, State of Orecon
			- 5
ALC: N. M.			
	This document is being recorded October 4, 1984 in book M-84 at		
	October 4, 1984 in book M-84 at	to correct trustees' signature	OD dome
	hand a		an accument recorded
	premises, reciting that the obligation	beneficiaries under said truct d	
	having received from the beneficiary or premises, reciting that the obligation see bargain, sell and convey, but without ar legally entitled thereto, all of the estate IN WITNESS WHEREOF	cured by said trust deed has been fully	pritten request to reconvey said
	the estate	hold have a courrently, express or im	nlight to it and a des grant.
	its officers duly authorized theraunte	ersigned trustee has caused its correct	28.
	its officers duly authorized thereunto by DATED: October 25, 19.8	read by the undersigned in said premise ersigned trustee has caused its corporate order of its Board of Directors.	e name be signed hereunder by
			E INSURANCE COMPANY
		ANDREW A. PATTERSO	INSURANCE COMPANY
an an an			
		Assistant	rustee
Ű,		Secretary	
		STATE OF OREGON, County of	KI ama ()
		October 25 19.84	4
		Personally appeared	Andrew A. Pattorson
*		say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Co., a corporation, and that said instr said corporation by authority of its boa edged said instrument to be its volunta	of Transamerica Title Insurance ument was signed on behalf of
		edged said instrument to be its volunta Before me:	ry act and/deed.
		Defore me:	4 2 4 6
		Notary Public for Oregon	Marinas
	TOUC	My commission expires: 12–27	-85
	TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE	STATE OF	OREGON
	「それ」「「秋秋」「しん」「シート」「「「「」」「「」」「「「」」」「「「「「「」」」」」「「「」」」」」」」」	County of	
	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	I contit.	
	ΤΟ	25th day of	V that the within instru- ceived for record on the October
		at10:44 in book ^{M84}	clock A.M., and recorded
			~ 3200 of 3000 Country
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title	Witne County affixed	
			1. at 1.
		Evelyn Biehn Klamath Cour	ity Clork
		By Pran	
Form No. 0-155		Fee: \$4.00 Index: \$1.00	Deputy
(Previous Form N	o. OTD-1)	Index: \$1.00	